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Scouting ®% America

Quivira Council

QSR Summer Camp: 1-6701-301-21
06-14-2026 1:00 PM

Class Schedule
2026 QSR Scouts BSA/Venturing Resident Summer Camp: Session 2 at Quivira Scout Ranch

Class Nbr

QTC83
QTC80
QTS30
QHCT73

QNA90
QTS76

QAQ22
QTC5
QEZ1

QEZ2

QOA10
QEZ3

QO0S96
QTCS86

QTC6
QOs11
QNA18
QOS97
QOSs12
QNA19
QNA79
QTR29
QAQT71
QAQ23

QTR3
QAQ53
QNA92

QAQ24
QOA68
QNA21
QO0S95
QOS94
QO0S93
QNA96

QOs13
QHC79
QOs15
QNA20

Class Title

3D Printing

Animation

Archery

Art (2014 version), Sculpture
(2008 version)
Astronomy

Black Powder

Canoeing

Chess

Citizenship in the Nation
(2022 version)
Citizenship in the World
(2016 version)

Climbing
Communication (2014
version)

Cooking (2024 version)
Digital Technology (2023
version)

Electronics

Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science
Fire Safety (2025 version)
First Aid

Fishing

Forestry

Indian Lore

Jet Ski

Kayaking

Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Mammal Study (2015
version)

Mile Swim BSA
Mountain Biking

Nature

OAKS - First Class
OAKS - Second Class
OAKS - Tenderfoot
Oceanography (2013
version)

Orienteering
Photography (2024 version)
Pioneering

Reptile and Amphibian

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Addl Info
9:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 2:15PM 3:30 PM
5.00 A B Min age: 14
A B Min age: 14
10.00 A B C D E
A B C
A B
20.00 A Min age: 13
A B
A B
A
A
A A B B
A B
A
A
15.00 A
A B
A B
A
A B c
2.00 A B C
A
A B
25.00 A B C Min age: 16
A B C
5.00 A B
A B
A
A
A A B B
A
A
A
A B
A
A
A B
A
A B
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Scouting ¥ America

Quivira Council

2026 QSR Scouts BSA/Venturing Resident Summer Camp: Session 2 at Quivira Scout Ranch

Class Schedule

QSR Summer Camp: 1-6701-301-21
06-14-2026 1:00 PM

Class Nbr

QTS31
QAQ26
QTS33
QOs14
QAQ69
QNA95
QAQ49
QAQ27
QAQ44
QHCT75
QAQ66
QAQ28
QNA89
QOS16
QHC4

Class Title

Rifle Shooting

Rowing

Shotgun Shooting

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Small-Boat Sailing
Sustainability (2024 version)
Swim and Water Rescue
Swimming

Swimming Lessons
Theater

Tubing

Water Sports

Weather

Wilderness Survival

Wood Carving

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

20.00

20.00

25.00
25.00

Class 1
9:00 AM

Class 2 Class 3
10:15 AM 11:30 AM
A B

A
A B
A
A B
B
A
A B
A B

Class 4
2:15 PM
C

c

Class 5
3:30 PM
D

@ > > O

g

Addl Info

Min age: 13

Min age: 15

Min age: 13
Min age: 13

Min rank: First Class
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