

Class Schedule

2026 QSR Scouts BSA/Venturing Resident Summer Camp: Session 2 at Quivira Scout Ranch

Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Class 1 9:00 AM	Class 2 10:15 AM	Class 3 11:30 AM	Class 4 2:15 PM	Class 5 3:30 PM	Addl Info
QTC83	3D Printing	MTWRF	5.00	A				B	Min age: 14
QTC80	Animation	MTWRF		A				B	Min age: 14
QTS30	Archery	MTWRF	10.00	A	B	C	D	E	
QHC73	Art (2014 version), Sculpture (2008 version)	MTWRF		A	B			C	
QNA90	Astronomy	MTWRF				A		B	
QTS76	Black Powder	MTWRF	20.00	A					Min age: 13
QAQ22	Canoeing	MTWRF			A			B	
QTC5	Chess	MTWRF			A	B			
QEZ1	Citizenship in the Nation (2022 version)	MTWRF						A	
QEZ2	Citizenship in the World (2016 version)	MTWRF				A			
QOA10	Climbing	MTWRF		A	A		B	B	
QEZ3	Communication (2014 version)	MTWRF			A		B		
QOS96	Cooking (2024 version)	MTWRF				A			
QTC86	Digital Technology (2023 version)	MTWRF				A			
QTC6	Electronics	MTWRF	15.00		A				
QOS11	Emergency Preparedness	MTWRF			A		B		
QNA18	Environmental Science	MTWRF			A		B		
QOS97	Fire Safety (2025 version)	MTWRF				A			
QOS12	First Aid	MTWRF		A		B	C		
QNA19	Fishing	MTWRF	2.00	A	B		C		
QNA79	Forestry	MTWRF						A	
QTR29	Indian Lore	MTWRF		A				B	
QAQ71	Jet Ski	MTWRF	25.00	A	B		C		Min age: 16
QAQ23	Kayaking	MTWRF		A	B	C			
QTR3	Leatherwork	MTWRF	5.00			A		B	
QAQ53	Lifesaving	MTWRF		A			B		
QNA92	Mammal Study (2015 version)	MTWRF				A			
QAQ24	Mile Swim BSA	MTWRF						A	
QOA68	Mountain Biking	MTWRF		A			B	B	
QNA21	Nature	MTWRF		A					
QOS95	OAKS - First Class	MTWRF				A			
QOS94	OAKS - Second Class	MTWRF			A				
QOS93	OAKS - Tenderfoot	MTWRF		A			B		
QNA96	Oceanography (2013 version)	MTWRF		A					
QOS13	Orienteering	MTWRF			A				
QHC79	Photography (2024 version)	MTWRF		A			B		
QOS15	Pioneering	MTWRF						A	
QNA20	Reptile and Amphibian	MTWRF			A		B		

Class Schedule

2026 QSR Scouts BSA/Venturing Resident Summer Camp: Session 2 at Quivira Scout Ranch

Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Class 1 9:00 AM	Class 2 10:15 AM	Class 3 11:30 AM	Class 4 2:15 PM	Class 5 3:30 PM	Addl Info
QTS31	Rifle Shooting	MTWRF	20.00		A	B	C	D	
QAQ26	Rowing	MTWRF				A			
QTS33	Shotgun Shooting	MTWRF	20.00		A	B	C	D	
QOS14	Signs, Signals, and Codes	MTWRF						A	
QAQ69	Small-Boat Sailing	MTWRF					A	A	Min age: 13
QNA95	Sustainability (2024 version)	MTWRF				A		B	
QAQ49	Swim and Water Rescue	MTWRF		A					Min age: 15
QAQ27	Swimming	MTWRF			A	B	C	D	
QAQ44	Swimming Lessons	MTWRF		A		B			
QHC75	Theater	MTWRF				A			
QAQ66	Tubing	MTWRF	25.00					A	Min age: 13
QAQ28	Water Sports	MTWRF	25.00		A	B	C		Min age: 13
QNA89	Weather	MTWRF					A		
QOS16	Wilderness Survival	MTWRF		A				B	Min rank: First Class
QHC4	Wood Carving	MTWRF			A	B		C	